Wakeman Town Farm

March 11, 2015 Committee Meeting

Committee Members Present: Carrie Aitkenhead, Mike Aitkenhead, Liz Beller, Jane Chapman, Christy
Colasurdo, Oliver Gaffney, Liz Milwe, Betsy Phillips, Judy Sloan, Cathy Talmadge

Others Present: Amy Ancel

1. Proposed Reporting and Accounting Guidelines

The Committee reviewed a draft of proposed reporting and accountability guidelines between
Wakeman Town Farm and the Town of Westport. Suggested changes will be incorporated and
reviewed with a sub committee before being brought back to the full committee.

2. Tentative dates for upcoming events:

3/26
3/28
3/31
4/7

4/22
4/25
4/25
4/26
5/2

7/11

RTM Meeting — Finance

WTF Retreat (am)

RTM Meeting — Long Range Planning
RTM Full Meeting

Earth Day

Maker Faire

J Crew

Barnes & Noble

Green Day (pm)

Family Fun Day





